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 44 21495 CLOPPENBURG  0District 111NW  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 21496 DELMENHORST  0District 111NW  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 21498 EMDEN  0District 111NW  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 21500 MEPPEN-EMSLAND  0District 111NW  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 21515 JEVER  0District 111NW  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 21516 LEER  0District 111NW  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 21520 NORDEN/NORDSEE  0District 111NW  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 21524 OLDENBURG  0District 111NW  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 21525 OSNABRUECK  0District 111NW  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21526 OSNABRUECKER LAND  0District 111NW  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 21529 AURICH-OSTFRIESLAND  0District 111NW  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 21530 PAPENBURG  0District 111NW  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 21538 WILHELMSHAVEN  5District 111NW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 28231 NORDENHAM/ELSFLETH  0District 111NW  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 28232 WILHELMSHAVEN JADE  0District 111NW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 30282 OLDENBURG LAPPAN  0District 111NW  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 32110 VECHTA  0District 111NW  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 33446 OLDENBURGER GEEST  2District 111NW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 37130 AMMERLAND  0District 111NW  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 38184 BERSENBRUECKERLAND  3District 111NW  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 43647 WITTMUND  0District 111NW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 43908 DELMENHORST BURGGRAF  0District 111NW  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 44244 GRAFSCHAFT BENTHEIM  1District 111NW  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 44655 OSNABRUECK HEGER TOR  0District 111NW  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 45925 VAREL  7District 111NW  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 49240 RASTEDE  1District 111NW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 50650 OLDENBURG LAMBERTUS  19District 111NW  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 54792 ESENS NORDSEE  6District 111NW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 36 55161 BAD ESSEN WITTLAGER LAND  0District 111NW  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 56695 LINGEN MACHURIUS  10District 111NW  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 56778 LEER EMS-LEDA-JUEMME  0District 111NW  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 57740 NORDHORN GRAFSCHAFT BENTHEIM-VECHTETAL  15District 111NW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 58550 WIESMOOR OSTFRIESLAND  0District 111NW  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 58995 OSNABRUECK PENTHESILEA  30District 111NW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 60077 BRAKE UNTERWESER  0District 111NW  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 60466 CLOPPENBURG SOESTE  0District 111NW  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 62201 UPLENGEN  0District 111NW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 63378 BAD ESSEN LEA WIEHENGEBIRGE  36District 111NW  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 63562 NORDERNEY  0District 111NW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 64106 KRUMMHOERN  0District 111NW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 64913 AURICH TOM BROOK  0District 111NW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 65148 MELLE-GROENEGAU  15District 111NW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 65362 NORDHORN-LINGEN-MONTAGSGESELLSCHAFT  0District 111NW  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 66272 OLDENBURG WILLA THORADE  39District 111NW  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 66826 BORKUM  0District 111NW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 78247 LANGEOOG  0District 111NW  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 78582 LEER EVENBURG  36District 111NW  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 78596 AURICH FRISIA ORIENTALIS  32District 111NW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 82980 ZETEL FRIESISCHE WEHDE  7District 111NW  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 84898 LINGENER LAND  7District 111NW  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 87981 WANGEROOGE  7District 111NW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 89329 IHLOW SUEDBROOKMERLAND  0District 111NW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 91784 WIESMOOR EALA FRYA FRESENA  20District 111NW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 96499 LANGEOOG GRAEFIN ANNA  23District 111NW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 97013 GEORGSMARIENHUETTE DOERENBERG  14District 111NW  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 98030 SCHORTENS  0District 111NW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 98165 OSNABRUECK NORD LEONIA  28District 111NW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 100542 DELMENHORST GRAEFIN HEDWIG  19District 111NW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 103968 AMMERLAND INAMORATA  26District 111NW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 104429 OSNABRÜCK FRIEDENSREITER  12District 111NW  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 107904 WESERMARSCH EMY ROGGE  29District 111NW  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 108865 VECHTA AMICITIA  37District 111NW  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 110099 BORKUM BANT FABRIA  17District 111NW  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 110641 BERSENBRÜCK HASETAL  0District 111NW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 111632 JEVER MARIA WIEMKEN  26District 111NW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 117025 BRAKE MIMI LEVERKUS  27District 111NW  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 119033 EMDEN FRIESISCHE FREIHEIT  26District 111NW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 120990 Oldenburger Münsterland  17District 111NW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 121793 Papenburg Emmy Von Dincklage  27District 111NW  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 122664 Ankum Leonarta  25District 111NW  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 125912 Großefehn  7District 111NW  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 127301 Uplengen Amke van Lengen  21District 111NW  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 130009 Osnabrück Diversitas  8District 111NW  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 136072 Neuenburger Urwald  10District 111NW  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 136831 Norderney 2018  15District 111NW  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 150491 Aurich Aurora  15District 111NW  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 157000 Möhlenland Grootfehn  10District 111NW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,766  2,503 737
 77

 3  3  0  0  03 0  0  0
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